MERCRUISER [S.0L EFI GM 305%-8 1933-2001) < ELECTRICAL COMPOMENTS b w
Serial Mbr Fange: 0L331631 THRU OL331650()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 10 18001 | SCREW [H8-16% 7/81M.) 4
3 B07453T |BRACKET-HARMESS MOUNTING |1
4 10 93261 |SCREW [3/8-16 % 3/4 M) 2
5 B05368T |BRACKET-MOUNTING 1
A aa B06950| BREAKER-CIRCUIT [50 AP 1
7 10 BA513| SCREW [#10-32 = 3/81N.] 2
a2 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [H#10] 2
9 10 B7HE3|SCREW [H8-32 % 3/8 IM.) 2
10 23 96158T |SOLEMOID-STARTER 1
11 10 B05564| SCREW [1/4-20) 2
12 16 B05453| STUD-MERCATHODE MOUMTINC| 1
13 13 26992 | LOCKMWASHER [1/4 1M 2
14 11 94330 MUT [1/4-20) 2
15 a5 97861 [IMSULATOR-STARTER SOLEMOI |1
16 13 26995 |LOCKMWASHER [#8) 2
17 11 26419 |MNUT [#8-32) 2
18 2617147 |BRACKET-ECU MOUNTING 1
19 12 35462 '"WASHER 3
20 11 E4015 | MUT 3
21 10 28636 SCREW 3

24 22 54 B04351 | CLIP-RELAY MOUMTING 2
23 54 204352 | CLIPFUSE BLOCK MOUNTING |1
24 B07057T |RELAY 2
25 a8 A04641 |[FUSE-10 AMP MICRO 2
25 et A04642 | FUSE-15 AMP MICRO 1
26 BE1925T 3| MODULE ASSEMBLY-ECH 1 [5.00) 1
26 BE1926T 3|MODULE ASSEMBLY-ECH 1 [5.7L) 1




